

Title Suit 1608 of 2022 (CNR:WBCC 01-007777-2022)
Present: Sri Amit Chakravorty ,Ld Judge ,Bench VIII(WB-00615)

Order No-09 Dated 23-02-2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW1.
Plaintiffs file hazira.
Defendants file hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 22-04-2024 for further cross examination of PW1.

Judge-in-charge
Bench II