

TS 1608 of 2022(CNR:WBCC 010077772022)
Present:Sri Bijoyesh Ghosal ,Ld Judge ,Bench X(WB-01241)

Order No-15 Dated 17-01-2025

Regular P.O. has retired.
Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-1.
Both parties file haziras.
Fix 09.04.2025 for further cross-examination of PW-1.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge
Bench II