

TS 1608 of 2022

Present:Smt.Chandrani Mukherjee (Banerjee),Ld Judge, BenchVIII(WB01130)

Order No.17 Dated 16-06-2025

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

Today is fixed for appearance of parties before this court.

Both parties file haziras.

For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourend for today.

Fix 23.07.2025 for appearance of parties before this court.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge
Bench-II